
des Sciences AppliquéesFaculté:

des Sciences et de la technologie

20202019

17/38008329 Admis/Session2ABDENNEBI Kheira1 30.00 10.72 9.46 30.00 11.16 30.0030.00 120.0010.00

18/38010779 Admis/Session2AISSI Hana2 30.00 11.05 9.36 30.00 13.62 30.0030.00 120.009.54

18/38009218 Admis/Session1AIT ABDERRAHIM Rafik3 30.00 10.86 13.11 30.00 13.37 30.0030.00 120.0012.22

18/38008327 Admis/Session1BECHIKH Imen4 30.00 9.98 10.34 30.00 14.00 30.0030.00 120.0010.42

18/38015804 Admis/Session1BELHOUT Nawal5 30.00 10.02 9.26 30.00 12.61 30.0030.00 120.0010.23

18/37078817 Admis/Session1BERRAHOU Ferial6 30.00 11.31 10.68 30.00 11.14 30.0030.00 120.009.28

17/36001894 Admis/Session2BOUABADA Ikram7 30.00 10.72 9.54 30.00 11.70 30.0030.00 120.009.59

18/38015789 Admis/Session1BOUDJELIDA Amel8 30.00 10.40 9.96 30.00 13.10 30.0030.00 120.009.65

17/38017723 Admis/Session2BOUKAZOULA Youcef9 30.00 9.78 8.95 30.00 13.03 30.0030.00 120.0010.21

18/38014265 Admis/Session2BOULABBES Yamena10 30.00 10.20 9.59 30.00 13.36 30.0030.00 120.0010.02

18/38024189 Admis/Session1BOURABAI Abdelrezak11 30.00 10.79 8.65 30.00 11.95 30.0030.00 120.009.48

18/38008391 Admis/Session2BOUREZG Maroua Souria Ikram12 30.00 10.61 9.30 30.00 12.24 30.0030.00 120.009.50

18/38014689 Admis/Session2BOUTOUIGA Sonya13 30.00 10.75 8.31 30.00 11.71 30.0030.00 120.009.89

18/38008432 Admis/Session1CHENINA Denia14 30.00 10.33 10.84 30.00 12.58 30.0030.00 120.0010.54

18/38010781 Admis/Session2CHERIET Yasser15 30.00 10.12 8.35 30.00 13.05 30.0030.00 120.0010.92

18/38016110 Admis/Session1CHERIGUI Ikram16 30.00 9.65 10.99 30.00 14.11 30.0030.00 120.0010.45

17/38010947 Admis/Session2CHETTAH Madani17 30.00 10.30 9.23 30.00 11.22 30.0030.00 120.0010.43

17/38016363 Admis/Session1DEROUICHE Djelloul Djalal18 30.00 9.99 8.74 30.00 12.34 30.0030.00 120.0010.07

18/38016136 Admis/Session1DJILALI Aicha19 30.00 12.10 11.56 30.00 14.26 30.0030.00 120.0011.07

18/38009606 Admis/Session1DOUCENE Bochra20 30.00 10.44 10.11 30.00 12.76 30.0030.00 120.0010.22

18/38015053 Admis/Session2ELASSAL Ahlem21 30.00 10.64 9.45 30.00 13.65 30.0030.00 120.0010.56

18/38014354 Admis/Session1GUELLIL Nakhla22 30.00 10.39 9.94 30.00 13.09 30.0030.00 120.0010.03

18/38014666 Admis/Session1GUELLOULA Manal23 30.00 10.48 9.17 30.00 12.31 30.0030.00 120.0010.30

8021791 Admis/Session1GUERNEDJDI Ahmed24 30.00 9.94 9.31 30.00 10.85 30.0030.00 120.0010.40

17/38014973 Admis/Session1GUESSAD Amel25 30.00 9.41 8.90 30.00 12.38 30.0030.00 120.0010.76

17/8UGA0554 Admis/Session1GUMISIRIZA Godwin26 30.00 14.85 12.86 30.00 15.84 30.0030.00 120.0011.26

17/38008232 Admis/Session1HACHI Islem Abdelali27 30.00 11.60 11.84 30.00 14.20 30.0030.00 120.0010.34

16/38013608 Admis/Session2HAMAMDJI Amine28 30.00 10.48 9.01 30.00 11.35 30.0030.00 120.009.93

18/38016684 Admis/Session1HASSANE Sourour29 30.00 10.74 9.82 30.00 12.72 30.0030.00 120.009.26

18/38016683 Admis/Session1HASSI Samia Fatima Zohra30 30.00 11.31 12.02 30.00 13.57 30.0030.00 120.009.34

18/38014668 Admis/Session1KERROUM Nesrine31 30.00 10.75 10.26 30.00 13.17 30.0030.00 120.0011.30

18/38008201 Admis/Session1KHADRAOUI Yasmine32 30.00 12.37 11.68 30.00 14.50 30.0030.00 120.0010.96

18/38015793 Admis/Session1KHALDI Khouloud33 30.00 10.50 9.58 30.00 12.60 30.0030.00 120.009.72

18/38008335 Admis/Session1KOURAK Denia34 30.00 10.42 10.38 30.00 12.86 30.0030.00 120.0010.08

17/38022739 Admis/Session2LAZREG Amel35 30.00 10.51 9.13 30.00 10.89 30.0030.00 120.009.81

17/38012177 Admis/Session2LOUKRIF Mohamed36 30.00 9.89 9.79 30.00 10.92 30.0030.00 120.0010.15
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18/38010762 Admis/Session1MAATOUG Khadidja37 30.00 12.51 13.02 30.00 15.45 30.0030.00 120.0013.94

18/38023759 Admis/Session2MADANI Saad38 30.00 10.71 9.64 30.00 12.09 30.0030.00 120.0011.14

18/38009642 Admis/Session1MAKHLOUFI Mouna39 30.00 10.15 8.44 30.00 11.95 30.0030.00 120.0010.31

17/38008021 Admis/Session2MANSOURI Meriem Fatima Zohra40 30.00 10.16 9.47 30.00 11.94 30.0030.00 120.0010.25

17/38022902 Admis/Session1MECHEGUEG Chaimaa41 30.00 11.39 10.40 30.00 11.17 30.0030.00 120.0010.15

18/38009635 Admis/Session1MEDDAH Linda42 30.00 10.56 9.08 30.00 12.42 30.0030.00 120.009.60

18/38008348 Admis/Session1MEDDAH Sabrina43 30.00 11.20 8.83 30.00 13.30 30.0030.00 120.009.52

18/38016679 Admis/Session1MERABET Hanane44 30.00 11.68 9.92 30.00 14.13 30.0030.00 120.0010.36

18/38016696 Admis/Session1MERDJA Hadjer45 30.00 11.15 11.41 30.00 13.54 30.0030.00 120.0010.03

17/38025173 Admis/Session1OULDJI Youcef46 30.00 10.56 8.50 30.00 12.78 30.0030.00 120.009.79

16/38013671 Admis/Session2REGUIEG BAKHTA47 30.00 10.71 9.74 30.00 11.07 30.0030.00 120.0010.31

17/38016663 Admis/Session2SAADOU Hasna Nour-elhouda48 30.00 10.80 8.74 30.00 11.30 30.0030.00 120.009.29

17/38008284 Admis/Session1SAFA Fatima Zohra49 30.00 10.46 9.21 30.00 11.01 30.0030.00 120.0010.28

18/38012105 Admis/Session2SALEM Abderrahmane50 30.00 10.53 9.70 30.00 12.04 30.0030.00 120.0010.97

17/38025099 Admis/Session2SNAIS Aicha51 30.00 10.18 9.35 30.00 13.00 30.0030.00 120.0010.70

18/38023808 Admis/Session1TAHAR Lamis52 30.00 9.77 8.97 30.00 11.57 30.0030.00 120.0010.73

17/38017171 Admis/Session2TAYEB Khaoula53 30.00 10.26 8.83 30.00 11.73 30.0030.00 120.0010.17

17/38007684 Admis/Session1ZEGAI Hayet54 30.00 10.38 9.89 30.00 10.88 30.0030.00 120.009.77

17/38025552 Admis/Session1ZEGGAOUI Bakhta55 30.00 10.44 10.48 30.00 13.41 30.0030.00 120.0010.47

15/38020884 Admis/Session2ZEMAM Esma56 30.00 10.38 10.50 30.00 11.83 30.0030.00 120.009.99

18/38022894 Admis/Session2ZERKANI Aldjia57 30.00 10.58 8.87 30.00 11.82 30.0030.00 120.0010.36

18/38008443 Admis/DettesBENDAHA Abdelkader58 30.00 9.54 10.02 30.00 11.34 30.0024.00 114.0010.15

18/38016680 Admis/DettesBOUKHORS Khaldia59 30.00 9.88 9.92 30.00 11.27 30.0024.00 114.0010.03

18/38016694 Admis/DettesMERIDJA Naima60 30.00 9.60 9.15 30.00 12.81 30.0024.00 114.0010.10

17/38012888 Admis/DettesSLIMANI Khaled61 30.00 9.50 10.36 30.00 11.64 30.0024.00 114.0010.38

17/38008297 Admis/DettesAIS Mohamed El Amine62 20.00 10.00 7.56 30.00 12.55 30.0030.00 110.009.37

18/38008325 Admis/DettesBARKATT Amina63 30.00 9.69 8.41 30.00 12.38 30.0020.00 110.0010.02

18/38024233 Admis/DettesYOUCEF Mohamed Abdallah64 20.00 10.87 8.40 30.00 13.06 30.0030.00 110.008.79

18/38007784 Admis/DettesBENALLOU Ilyes Djilali65 19.00 10.25 9.02 30.00 12.87 30.0030.00 109.008.62

38018994 Admis/DettesBOUAZZA Ahmed66 24.00 9.25 9.43 30.00 10.93 30.0024.00 108.009.45

18/38016146 Admis/DettesDJAKHDANE Nesrine Nour Elimane67 18.00 10.67 7.72 30.00 12.82 30.0030.00 108.009.26

18/38009619 Admis/DettesELBOURADI Aicha68 18.00 10.26 8.10 30.00 12.25 30.0030.00 108.009.48

18/38008374 Admis/DettesMAHBOUB Mahfoudh Riadh69 30.00 9.69 8.46 30.00 12.27 30.0018.00 108.0010.18

17/38011959 Admis/DettesOKBI Torkia70 18.00 10.08 8.82 30.00 11.22 30.0030.00 108.009.33

18/38009453 Admis/DettesREHIOUI Rania Sarah71 18.00 10.06 10.26 30.00 10.46 30.0030.00 108.009.55

17/38014988 Admis/DettesSAHRAOUI Kheira72 18.00 10.01 8.65 30.00 12.26 30.0030.00 108.009.60
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16/38015692 Admis/DettesTURKI Bakhta73 30.00 9.12 8.77 30.00 11.25 30.0018.00 108.0010.02

18/38008388 Admis/DettesZEBBAR Mahmoud74 30.00 8.60 8.68 30.00 11.38 30.0018.00 108.0010.01

18/38011725 Admis/DettesBEN SAHNOUN Rebia75 17.00 10.15 9.31 30.00 12.22 30.0030.00 107.008.95

17/38013660 Admis/DettesSADKI Faiza76 30.00 10.49 7.94 15.00 10.80 30.0030.00 105.009.55

17/38016379 Admis/DettesBENDJILALI Lamia77 14.00 10.43 8.16 30.00 12.50 30.0030.00 104.009.38

18/38014717 Admis/DettesABBAS Nawal78 17.00 9.77 9.49 30.00 10.95 30.0025.00 102.009.13

18/38025311 Admis/DettesBELAIDI Imen79 12.00 10.44 7.99 30.00 12.14 30.0030.00 102.008.46

17/38012444 Admis/DettesCHIMI Missoum80 18.00 9.63 8.68 30.00 11.76 30.0024.00 102.009.73

18/38010809 Admis/DettesHADDOU Mohamed Ilyes Karim81 18.00 9.48 8.80 30.00 11.22 30.0024.00 102.008.82

17/38011909 Admis/DettesSEDJET Ahlem82 24.00 8.52 8.52 30.00 11.98 30.0018.00 102.009.75

17/38014977 Admis/DettesTAIBAOUI Zohra83 18.00 9.40 8.74 30.00 12.39 30.0024.00 102.009.33

17/38012411 Admis/DettesZERIG Zoulikha84 24.00 9.07 8.04 30.00 11.97 30.0018.00 102.009.41

18/38008377 Admis/DettesBELMOKHTAR Mohamed85 17.00 9.98 9.48 30.00 10.78 30.0024.00 101.009.70

17/38012407 Admis/DettesDAOUIDI Halima Ismahène86 17.00 9.88 8.07 30.00 11.96 30.0024.00 101.009.19

17/38016362 Admis/DettesZEGGAI Boumediene87 23.00 8.76 9.90 30.00 10.28 30.0018.00 101.009.69

17/38011887 Admis/DettesDAOUIDI Ahmed Abdelkabir88 30.00 9.81 8.62 10.00 11.33 30.0030.00 100.0010.47

17/38012168 Admis/DettesDJIDEL Linda89 17.00 9.12 9.32 30.00 10.99 30.0023.00 100.008.51

18/38016546 Admis/DettesBENSOLTANA Fatima90 22.00 8.86 10.12 30.00 12.00 30.0017.00 99.009.32

18/38008375 Admis/DettesSLIMANE Mohamed91 18.00 9.43 9.99 30.00 11.56 30.0021.00 99.009.55

16/38019350 Admis/DettesBELLAG Aicha92 18.00 9.54 9.25 30.00 10.77 30.0018.00 96.009.23

17/38015822 Admis/DettesBENAOUALI Fatiha93 18.00 9.25 9.94 30.00 11.84 30.0018.00 96.009.21

17/38011122 Admis/DettesBENGUIAR Khaled94 18.00 9.02 9.91 30.00 11.16 30.0018.00 96.009.01

17/38025029 Admis/DettesBOUKHERIS Ikram95 12.00 9.39 9.43 30.00 11.11 30.0024.00 96.008.32

18/38008399 Admis/DettesMEKHALDI Nourreddine96 18.00 8.91 8.63 30.00 12.83 30.0018.00 96.008.69

17/38011022 Admis/DettesNEZAI Gheziel97 30.00 9.36 7.73 13.00 11.05 30.0023.00 96.0010.45

16/38018899 Admis/DettesRAMDANI Abdelhamid98 18.00 9.26 9.95 30.00 10.16 30.0018.00 96.009.39

18/38010125 Admis/DettesSAIDI Mohamed El Habib99 18.00 9.12 9.10 30.00 11.74 30.0018.00 96.009.69

38012528 Admis/DettesBENGAHDOUNE Rabah100 16.00 8.84 10.00 30.00 11.04 30.0017.00 93.007.27

18/38008368 Admis/DettesAOUIDAD Feriel101 18.00 9.26 10.24 30.00 11.38 30.0014.00 92.009.14

18/38008449 Admis/DettesBOUAKAZ Fatima Zohra102 18.00 8.25 9.43 30.00 10.58 30.0014.00 92.008.24

17/38011146 Admis/DettesCHAOUNE Hadil103 18.00 8.82 9.00 30.00 11.32 30.0014.00 92.008.95

17/38015450 Admis/DettesMAZOUZ Abdelkader104 20.00 9.80 8.86 30.00 11.29 30.0012.00 92.009.57

18/38025446 Admis/DettesGHALI Ikram105 13.00 8.59 9.30 30.00 12.05 30.0018.00 91.008.22

16/38020103 Admis/DettesSEHIDI Nadjet106 30.00 8.47 8.34 16.00 10.44 30.0014.00 90.0010.17

13/39064795 AjournéCHBIL Noureddine107 30.00 7.53 7.60 10.00 10.27 30.0017.00 87.0010.33

18/38009596 AjournéBOUDJENAH Ikram108 17.00 9.01 7.74 13.00 10.48 30.0023.00 83.008.09
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18/38008435 AjournéMOUZTI Zohra109 13.00 9.85 8.55 10.00 10.30 30.0024.00 77.007.98

17/38017176 AjournéBELKHALLAFI Farida110 17.00 10.48 7.56 9.00 9.22 17.0030.00 73.009.07

13/38009383 AjournéZOUBIDA Benchohra111 30.00 10.30 3.06 4.0030.00 64.009.75

17/38008363 AjournéBENAHMED Hadjer112 17.00 8.16 9.70 16.00 8.18 11.0019.00 63.008.95

15/38013194 AjournéKIHOUL Bakhta113 30.00 7.64 4.21 9.00 1.34 3.0020.00 62.0010.24

18/38011954 AjournéLARICHE Bochra114 30.00 10.32 0.79 2.0030.00 62.0010.07

38009819 AjournéBOUDJENANE Souhila115 30.00 10.90 30.00 60.0010.01

18/38014368 AjournéBOUSSADIA Khadidja116 30.00 10.83 30.00 60.0010.52

16/38016588 AjournéMENARI Khalil117 30.00 11.09 30.00 60.009.49

18/38024133 AjournéMENARI Roumaissa118 30.00 13.08 30.00 60.0011.09

18/38024669 AjournéZEGGAOUI Zineb119 30.00 11.35 0.3530.00 60.0012.12

17/38010206 AjournéDJEBAR Abdelhalim120 12.00 9.20 7.05 9.00 8.36 13.0024.00 58.008.03

16/38028213 AjournéRAHMOUNI Abdelkader121 23.00 8.55 6.79 6.00 3.78 6.0018.00 53.008.94

17/38009745 AjournéBIHANE Abdelmadjid122 13.00 10.00 6.34 9.0030.00 52.007.03

18/38013313 AjournéROUANE Ikram123 17.00 10.11 1.58 2.0030.00 49.007.95

38015448 AjournéDINE Abdelkader124 30.00 7.73 2.5517.00 47.0010.67

8012107 AjournéBENALI Saddam Hosyn125 18.00 6.88 3.36 9.0012.00 39.007.99
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